Karcher

Drehregler
Servo Control

fur Hochdruckreiniger, 750 - 1100 I/h

Artikelnummer: 119606

Drehregler

e fUr Hochdruckreiniger

e 750-1100I/h

Reinigungstyp
fUr Reinigungsgerdat
Férdermenge
Zubehor Ausfihrung

Zubehor Hoéhe
Hochdruckreiniger Lange
750-1100 I/h Breite
750-11001/h Gewicht

60 mm
200 mm
60 mm
0,32 kg





